
Morton Elementary School	 BUS ROUTES
Scheduled times may vary depending upon conditions.

(Please be at stops ahead of scheduled morning pickup time.)

ROUTE 40
AM STOP PM
7:07 TIERRA BERIENDA @ TALON PL 3:17 
7:10 PIONEER RD @ HEATHERWOOD LN 3:18 
7:12 SETTLERS DR @ CANDLEWOOD LN 3:19 
7:16 RAWHIDE RD @ FLINTLOCK CT 3:21 
7:19 WILDFIRE DR @ WILDERNESS TRL 3:22 
7:21 WILDERNESS TRL @ PALADIN CT 3:23 
7:23 CRESTED HILL DR @ FLICKER DR 3:23 
7:24 CRESTED HILL DR @ RIDGE DR 3:24 
7:26 RIDGE DR @ SUNDANCE DR 3:26 
7:29 BALTIMORE AVE @ AZTEC DR 3:28 
7:35 IRVING ELEMENTARY 3:05 - Departs 

ROUTE 41
AM STOP PM
7:06 VALLEY DR@NORTH DR 3:17 
7:09 VALLEY DR @ HILLSIDE DR 3:18 
7:11 SOUTH DR @ SOUTH PL 3:20 
7:12 SOUTH DR @ WILLS BLVD 3:21 
7:14 4016/4018 WILLS BLVD 3:21 
7:17 CRESTVIEW DR @ WHEATLAND DR 3:22 
7:20 WILLS BLVD @ LONGHORN DR 3:23 
7:21 CRESTWOOD LN @ HOLLAND LN 3:24 
7:23 WIDENER ST @ MEADOWLARK LN 3:25 
7:26 LONGHORN DR @ SETTLERS DR 3:26 
7:27 SETTLERS DR @ SHORTHORN DR 3:27 
7:29 SHORTHORN DR @ WIDENER ST 3:28 
7:30 NORTH DR @ PEAK VIEW DR 3:29 
7:35 IRVING ELEMENTARY 3:05 - Departs 

2018-19

Revised: Current as of 8-8-2018


